ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

for good and valuable consideration the receipt with Mortgage and the note and claims secured thereby Bank of America, N.A. 1201 Main Street	
which mortgage was datedJuly 25, 2000 recorded with theShe1by County Judge of Book, Page filed with theShe1by County Judge of Pr #	Probate
recorded with the Shelby County Judge of Book	Probate
filed with the Shelby County Judge of Pr #	nobate noted on Certificate hereof is hereby acknowledged, assigns said by to
filed with the Shelby County Judge of Pr #	nobate noted on Certificate hereof is hereby acknowledged, assigns said by to
for good and valuable consideration the receipt will Mortgage and the note and claims secured thereby Bank of America, N.A. 1201 Main Street	hereof is hereby acknowledged, assigns said by to
Bank of America, N.A 1201 Main Street	ay to A.
Dallas, Texas 75202	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Relocat has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed a its behalf by Linda Abi-Kheirs this 25th	and these presents to be signed, in its name and on
	RELOCATION FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC. (Assignor)
	BY: July // Linda Abi-Kheirs, Compliance Officer
	Linda Abi-Kriens, Compliance Officer
COMMONWEALT	H OF MASSACHUSETTS
Plymouth, ss.	July 25 2000
Then personally appeared the above-not Relocation Financial Services, Inc. by the authoriforegoing instrument to be the free act and deed of	ity of ite board of directors and a large to the same
	Michele ARowl
RAM	MICHELE L. HOWE Public
PLEASE RETURN TO: Relocation Financial Services, Inc Attn: Closing Department 120 Longwater Drive Norwell, MA 02061	My Commission Expires: Commonwealth of Massachusetts Tost, # 2000 July 1, 2005

CLAYTON T. SWEENEY, ATTORNEY AT LAW

O8/O9/2000-27129
11:08 AM CERTIFIED
SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE
8.50